- 1N+

Bar Snacks & Appetisers

Pecorino Truffle Mixed Nuts 4 Green Cerignola Olives 4
Bold, Rich, Moreish Mild, Earthy, Citrusy
Natural Hickory Smoked Almonds 3 Bread & Miso Butter 4
Smoky, Toothsome Warm, Comforting
White 125ml Bottle
Bellefontaine, Chardonnay France, Pays d’oc 475 25

Pure and bright, with orange blossom, zesty acidity and a richness, with peachy notes

Casalforte, Garganega IGT Italy, Veneto 5.5 30
From the single estate of Casalforte, this is a wonderful expression of a ripe and an intense Garganega wine

Blanco, Campo Flores Spain, La Mancha 5.5 30
Floral and aromatic with vibrant pear and peach flavours and a hint of grapefruit. Blend with 80% verdejo grape

Parra Jimenez, Verdejo Spain, La Mancha 575 32
Light, clean, organic, biodynamic, fresh, lime, peach, crisp, dry, citrusy

Raimat, Albarino Spain, Catalunya 6 33
Complex, with citrus and stone fruits flavours, and a subtle minerality

Sepp, Classic Style Griiner Veltliner Austria, Kremstal 6.75 37
Aromas of pear, kiwi, apricot and white spice with stone fruit flavours, texture and a citrus finish

M. Chapoutier, Duché D’Uzes Blanc France, Rhone 6.75 37
Apricot aromas with notes of tropical fruit and a smoothness combining perfectly with
freshness and harmony on the palate. Blended wine with a viognier base

Red 125ml Bottle

Casalforte,Corvina IGT Italy, Veneto 5 27.5
A full-bodied wine with a deep ruby red colour. Black cherries and ripe blackberry with hints of vanilla and sweet spices

Ciello, Rosso (Nero d’Avola) Italy, Sicily 5 27.5
Dark, roasted fruits of black cherries, red and dark plums, with liquorice, coffee and bitter chocolate

Vin Nature a Butiner, Beaujolais-Villages France, Beaujolais 7 39
A fruity, pure and singing wine, with floral notes, beautiful, melted tannins and balance

Coste Di Moro, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Italy, Abruzzo 8 44
Ripe cherry and black cherry, with spicy notes, smooth tannins and a finish of ripe forest fruits

Lunaria, Ruminat Primitivo Italy, Abruzzo 8 44
Black cherries, blackcurrant, cinnamon and cloves, with soft tannins, fresh acidity and a long, soft and fruity finish

Sclavos, Orgion Mavrodaphne Red Greece, Kefalonia 65
Aromas of chocolate, plum, raspberry, coffee beans, cocoa and tobacco,
with velvety tannins, refreshing acidity and a long finish

Rose 125ml Bottle
Ladybird Rose, Laibach South Africa 6 34
Salmon pink wine with a fresh strawberry and floral nose. Summer fruits are balanced by a refreshing, natural acidity
Sparkling 125ml Bottle
Gran Gesta, Cava Brut Spain, Catalunya 5.5 30

A classic Cava blend packed full of citrus and white flower notes

Chateau de Rhodes, Methode Ancestrale France, Gaillac 65
With a fine, persistent effervescence this has a beautiful floral nose
With granny smith and apple pie flavours, finishing just off-dry and fresh



Cocktails

Mimosa
Light, Fruity, Brunchy

Espresso Martini
Short, Bittersweet, Strong

Bloody Mary
Long, Savoury, Spicy

FINT Negroni
Floral, Sweet, Slightly Bitter

Elderflower Herb Fizz
Long, Refreshing, Herbaceous

White Port Tonic
Long, Refreshing, Summery

Bax Botanic & Tonic
Alcohol Free, Herbal, Bittersweet

Beer

Saltaire Velocity - 330ml - 4.1%
Refreshing, Hoppy, Citrusy

Saltaire Helles - 500m| — 5%

Clean, Crisp, German style

Hot Drinks and Soft Drinks

Purezza Still and Sparkling water refill

Coffee

Espresso, Americano, Long Black
Cortado, Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate

SpeCiaIity Lattes (regular or iced)

Fresh Chai, Turmeric, Red Velvet, Matcha

Tea Rare teas from small producers; all give 2 cups

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Vanilla Tea

Oolong, Silver Tip White, Recovery, Soothing,

Cinnamon Basil, Cornish Manuka, Hibiscus

Malawi Antlers, Korean Yellow Tea

Japanese Tea
Green, Genmaicha, Matcha

Cakes
Banana Loaf Cake VGN
Caramel Brownie GV

10.5

10.5

10.5

115

9.5

5.5

6.75

1

3.5
3.75
4.5

5.25

3.75

5.95

4.5

Dine-in/Takeaway +0.75 extra for ice-cream
2.95/2
3.5/2.5

Old Fashioned
Short, Strong, Complex

Mojito
Long, Light, Refreshing

Kentucky Mule
Short, Smoky, Spicy

Summer Bellini
Long, Fruity, Balanced

Parasol
Short, Punchy, Tropical

Paloma
Long, Refreshing, Citrusy

Botivo Mule
Alcohol Free, Refreshing, Spicy

North Brew Pifiata - 440m| — 4.5%

Tropical, Sessionable, Hazy

North Brew Atlantis - 440ml - 4.1%
Light, Bright, Gluten Free

Smoothies
Green (spinach, mango, mint, & apple)
Brunch (banana, peanut, oats, mylk)

Juices and Carbonated Drinks

Apple Juice, Orange Juice
Diet Coke
Organic Elderflower Soda

Gusto Organic Soft Drinks
Fiery Ginger with Chipotle

Sicilian Lemonade with Yuzu

Natural Slim Botanical Cola

Sicilian Blood Orangeade

Double Dutch Tonic/Mixer

Indian Slim Tonic
Pomegranate & Basil
Cucumber & Watermelon
Ginger Beer

Blueberry Crumble Cake VGN
Pistachio Frangipane VGN GF

10

10

115

11

11

6.75

6.75

w

4.5

3.25/2
3.75/2.5



