FINŦ

Bar Snacks & Appetisers

Pecorino Truffle Mixed Nuts Bold, Rich, Moreish	4	Green Cerignola Olives Mild, Earthy, Citrusy		4
Natural Hickory Smoked Almonds Smoky, Toothsome	3	Bread & Miso Butter Warm, Comforting		4
White			125ml	Bottle
Bellefontaine, Chardonnay Pure and bright, with orange blossom, zesty acidity a	nd a richness, wit	France, Pays d'oc Th peachy notes	4.75	25
Casalforte, Garganega IGT From the single estate of Casalforte, this is a wonderf	ful expression of a	Italy, Veneto a ripe and an intense Garganega wine	5.5	30
Blanco, Campo Flores Floral and aromatic with vibrant pear and peach flavo	ours and a hint of	Spain, La Mancha f grapefruit. Blend with 80% verdejo grape	5.5	30
Parra Jimenez, Verdejo Light, clean, organic, biodynamic, fresh, lime, peach, c	crisp, dry, citrusy	Spain, La Mancha	5.75	32
Raimat, Albarino Complex, with citrus and stone fruits flavours, and a s	subtle minerality	Spain, Catalunya	6	33
Sepp, Classic Style Grüner Veltliner Aromas of pear, kiwi, apricot and white spice with sto	one fruit flavours,	Austria, Kremstal texture and a citrus finish	6.75	37
M. Chapoutier, Duché D'Uzès Blanc Apricot aromas with notes of tropical fruit and a smo- freshness and harmony on the palate. Blended wine v			6.75	37
Red			125ml	Bottle
Casalforte, Corvina IGT A full-bodied wine with a deep ruby red colour. Black	cherries and ripe	Italy, Veneto blackberry with hints of vanilla and sweet spices	5	27.5
Ciello, Rosso (Nero d'Avola) Dark, roasted fruits of black cherries, red and dark plu	ums, with liquoric	Italy, Sicily se, coffee and bitter chocolate	5	27.5
Vin Nature à Butiner, Beaujolais-Villages A fruity, pure and singing wine, with floral notes, bea		France, Beaujolais nins and balance	7	39
Coste Di Moro, Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Ripe cherry and black cherry, with spicy notes, smoot		Italy, Abruzzo inish of ripe forest fruits	8	44
Lunaria, Ruminat Primitivo Black cherries, blackcurrant, cinnamon and cloves, wi	ith soft tannins, fi	Italy, Abruzzo resh acidity and a long, soft and fruity finish	8	44
Sclavos, Orgion Mavrodaphne Red Aromas of chocolate, plum, raspberry, coffee beans, with velvety tannins, refreshing acidity and a long fine		Greece, Kefalonia o,		65
Rose			125ml	Bottle
Ladybird Rose, Laibach Salmon pink wine with a fresh strawberry and floral r	nose. Summer fru	South Africa its are balanced by a refreshing, natural acidity	6	34
Sparkling			125m	l Bottle
Gran Gesta, Cava Brut A classic Cava blend packed full of citrus and white flo	ower notes	Spain, Catalunya	5.5	30
Chateau de Rhodes, Methode Ancestrale With a fine, persistent effervescence this has a beauti With granny smith and apple pie flavours, finishing ju	iful floral nose	France, Gaillac		65

Cocktails

Mimosa Light, Fruity, Brunchy	7	Old Fashioned Short, Strong, Complex	10
Espresso Martini Short, Bittersweet, Strong	10.5	Mojito Long, Light, Refreshing	10
Bloody Mary Long, Savoury, Spicy	10.5	Kentucky Mule Short, Smoky, Spicy	11.5
FINT Negroni Floral, Sweet, Slightly Bitter	10.5	Summer Bellini Long, Fruity, Balanced	8
Elderflower Herb Fizz Long, Refreshing, Herbaceous	11.5	Parasol Short, Punchy, Tropical	11
White Port Tonic Long, Refreshing, Summery	9.5	Paloma Long, Refreshing, Citrusy	11
Bax Botanic & Tonic Alcohol Free, Herbal, Bittersweet	8	Botivo Mule Alcohol Free, Refreshing, Spicy	8
Beer			
Saltaire Velocity - 330ml - 4.1% Refreshing, Hoppy, Citrusy	5.5	North Brew Piñata - 440ml – 4.5% Tropical, Sessionable, Hazy	6.75
Saltaire Helles - 500ml – 5% Clean, Crisp, German style	6.75	North Brew Atlantis - 440ml - 4.1% Light, Bright, Gluten Free	6.75

Hot Drinks and Soft Drinks

Dine-in/Takeaway +0.75 extra for ice-cream

Purezza Still and Sparkling water refill

Cakes

Banana Loaf Cake VGN

Caramel Brownie GV

Coffee		Smoothies	5
Espresso, Americano, Long Black	3.5	Green (spinach, mango, mint, & apple)	
Cortado, Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino	3.75	Brunch (banana, peanut, oats, mylk)	
Hot Chocolate	4.5	Juices and Carbonated Drinks	
Speciality Lattes (regular or iced) Fresh Chai, Turmeric, Red Velvet, Matcha	5.25	Apple Juice, Orange Juice Diet Coke Organic Elderflower Soda	3.5 3 3
Tea Rare teas from small producers; all give 2 cups		Gusto Organic Soft Drinks	4.5
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Vanilla Tea Oolong, Silver Tip White, Recovery, Soothing, Cinnamon Basil, Cornish Manuka, Hibiscus	3.75	Fiery Ginger with Chipotle Sicilian Lemonade with Yuzu Natural Slim Botanical Cola Sicilian Blood Orangeade	
Malawi Antlers, Korean Yellow Tea	5.95	Double Dutch Tonic/Mixer	3
Japanese Tea		Indian Slim Tonic	
Green, Genmaicha, Matcha	4.5	Pomegranate & Basil Cucumber & Watermelon Ginger Beer We are a Living Wage	

2.95/2

3.5/2.5

Blueberry Crumble Cake VGN

Pistachio Frangipane VGN GF

3.25/2

3.75/2.5